Agenda for the Brookline Meetinghouse
Monday, December 11, 2023
Town Office

5:00 Open meeting,

5:10

5:15:

5:20

6:15

6:30

Review draft minutes from November 28th, update if needed and approve
Review Agenda,additions or deletions?

Update on holiday sing
Energy Committee report

Continue review of the Saccoccio Conditions assessment
Other business

Set next meeting and adjourn



